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Noortesarja Finaal 2016
Keila, 28.5.2016

1 - 28. May 2016. a. 28.05.2016 - 11:00

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle 14 years
28.05.2016 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MIILPALU, Matteus 02 Wiru Swim 25.89 479
2. TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu UK 26.59 442
3. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu UK 26.76 433
4. ASMUS, Erik 02 Tartu UK 26.85 429
5. PISARENKO, Nikita 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.93 425
6. SUUROJA, Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.04 420
7. FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 27.05 420
8. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese SK 27.08 418
9. KUZMIN, Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.13 416

10. HODANJONOK, Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.16 415
11. SALOMON, Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.21 412
12. IVANOV, Konstantin 02 Audentese SK 27.57 396
13. OPER, Georg 02 Tartu UK 27.77 388
14. OTTI, Andre 02 Audentese SK 27.84 385
15. MAGILNITSKI, Vladislav 02 UK Aktiiv 27.90 382
16. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 28.38 363

Event 2 Girls, 50m Freestyle 13 years
28.05.2016 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise SK 27.88 579
2. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu UK 29.07 510
3. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 29.49 489
4. LAUTRE, Nicky Zoe 03 Viimsi Tervis 29.55 486
5. KAPELINA, Anna 03 SK Garant 29.65 481
6. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.94 467
7. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.29 451
8. JOHANSON, Jane 03 Keila Swimclub 30.44 445

HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.44 445
10. VELMAN, Ilana 03 Tartu UK 30.53 441
11. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 Top Uk 30.54 440
12. HALJASORG, Hanna 03 Tartu UK 30.81 429
13. MOORO, Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 30.92 424
14. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 Top Uk 31.04 419
15. KLAMAS, Helena 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.64 396
16. GRUZDEVA, Vlada 03 Maardu UK 31.93 385
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Noortesarja Finaal 2016
Keila, 28.5.2016

Event 3 Boys, 50m Freestyle 13 years
28.05.2016 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 26.90 427
2. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.29 409
3. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 UK Aktiiv 27.65 393
4. URIKO, Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese SK 27.88 383
5. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 28.01 378
6. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu UK 28.12 374
7. RAADIK, Jorke 03 Orca Swim Club 28.17 372
8. KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu UK 28.23 369
9. KARATSEVSKI, Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 28.41 362

10. SIONBERG, Martin 03 UK Aktiiv 28.43 361
11. TSALOV, Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.54 357
12. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 Top Uk 29.13 336
13. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 29.31 330
14. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 SK Garant 29.54 322
15. AKSALU, Simo 03 Tartu UK 29.64 319
16. KIVARI, Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu UK 30.05 306

Event 4 Girls, 50m Freestyle 12 years
28.05.2016 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise SK 28.23 557
2. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu UK 28.87 521
3. ZIRK, Heleri 04 Audentese SK 29.37 495
4. VITSUT, Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.96 466
5. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 UK Aktiiv 30.28 452
6. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise SK 30.33 449
7. PAJU, Angelina 04 Audentese SK 31.20 413
8. ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 Top Uk 31.57 398
9. JERJOMENKO, Darja 04 Audentese SK 31.63 396

10. UPPUS, Elisabet 04 Keila Swimclub 32.28 373
11. VAIN, Jenny 04 Viimsi Tervis 32.31 372
12. MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 Top Uk 32.55 363
13. SOLOM, Eliise 04 Tartu UK 32.77 356
14. SARAPUU, Saara Mia 04 Audentese SK 32.78 356
15. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.19 343
16. KANGUR, Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.66 329

Event 5 Boys, 50m Freestyle 12 years
28.05.2016 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise SK 28.60 355
2. LASIMER, Artur 04 SK Energia 29.51 323
3. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 UK Aktiiv 29.82 313
4. TOBLER, Artur 04 Top Uk 30.18 302
5. ORAV, Patrick 04 Audentese SK 30.44 294
6. DROZDOV, Daniil 04 SK Garant 30.57 291
7. TAMMIS, Tristan 04 Audentese SK 30.68 287
8. FILIPPOV, Georg 04 SK Shark 30.78 285
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Noortesarja Finaal 2016
Keila, 28.5.2016

Event 5, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

9. ANJA, Erik 04 Ujumise SK 31.32 270
10. PART, Mark 04 SK Garant 31.39 268
11. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Tartu UK 31.43 267
12. KUULPAK, Hans-Mikk 04 Top Uk 31.72 260
13. KRIKMANN, Kristo 04 Ujumise SK 31.96 254
14. STAMM, Randolf 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.00 253
15. ZIMAREV, Danil 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 32.94 232

DSQ TULTS, Carlos 04 SK Garant 32.26
GA - False Start

Event 6 Girls, 50m Freestyle 11 years
28.05.2016 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 Top Uk 30.63 436
2. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 30.85 427
3. RAHAMAEGI, Karolin 05 Audentese SK 31.24 411
4. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 SK Shark 31.45 403
5. KOOKLA, Dionne Rette 05 Audentese SK 31.82 389
6. MARDI, Martina 05 SK Shark 32.03 381
7. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu UK 32.44 367
8. PRAUN, Angelina 05 Top Uk 32.63 361
9. KRUUS, Katriin 05 Audentese SK 32.86 353

10. KAABEL, Mia Marleen 05 Top Uk 33.08 346
11. PRIIDEL, Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.00 319
12. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 SK Garant 34.51 305
13. UNTERA, Miia Margaret 05 Audentese SK 34.66 301
14. MILLER, Mia Marta 05 Tartu UK 35.86 272
15. STUF, Julia 05 UK Aktiiv 36.38 260

Event 7 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 14 years
28.05.2016 - 11:30 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.76 465 1:11.76
2. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese SK 1:12.10 458 33.97 38.13
3. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu UK 1:12.13 458 35.16 36.97
4. PISARENKO, Nikita 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.63 448 34.03 38.60
5. OTTI, Andre 02 Audentese SK 1:14.21 420 35.46 38.75
6. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 1:14.62 413 34.97 39.65
7. TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu UK 1:17.69 366 36.75 40.94
8. MARTSUK, Aleksandr 02 SK Energia 1:17.92 363 36.83 41.09
9. KUZMIN, Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:18.57 354 36.89 41.68

10. JUHANSON, Maksim 02 UK Aktiiv 1:20.02 335 37.64 42.38
11. NIKOLTSUK, Aleksei 02 Nrk 1:20.06 335
12. HANKO, Oskar 02 Paide UK 1:20.36 331 37.20 43.16
13. LILIENBERG, Kaurit 02 Audentese SK 1:22.43 307 38.28 44.15
14. NIGUL, Siim 02 Orca Swim Club 1:22.65 304 38.89 43.76

PASKOV, Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 1:22.65 304 39.11 43.54
DSQ KOVASK, Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.53 37.29 43.24

BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
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Noortesarja Finaal 2016
Keila, 28.5.2016

Event 8 Girls, 100m Breaststroke 13 years
28.05.2016 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.83 476 37.52 42.31
2. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise SK 1:20.38 466 38.19 42.19
3. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese SK 1:20.54 464 37.48 43.06
4. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.80 412 39.47 44.33
5. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu UK 1:24.61 400 40.04 44.57
6. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:24.79 397 39.37 45.42
7. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.45 362 42.94 44.51
8. HALJASORG, Hanna 03 Tartu UK 1:27.55 361 41.95 45.60
9. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 Top Uk 1:28.26 352 41.56 46.70

10. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve VSK 1:28.31 352 42.45 45.86
11. JOHANSON, Jane 03 Keila Swimclub 1:28.62 348 42.35 46.27
12. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu UK 1:30.46 327 44.01 46.45
13. SARAP, Isabel 03 Audentese SK 1:30.47 327 43.31 47.16
14. KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:31.14 320 42.79 48.35
15. NURK, Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese SK 1:31.64 315 43.74 47.90
16. HUETT, Johanna 03 SK Shark 1:34.37 288 44.99 49.38

Event 9 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 13 years
28.05.2016 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 1:11.76 465 34.40 37.36
2. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.15 405 35.71 39.44
3. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 1:17.13 374 36.18 40.95
4. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 Top Uk 1:17.17 374 35.58 41.59
5. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu UK 1:18.71 352 37.48 41.23
6. APPEL, Daniil 03 SK Energia 1:19.50 342 37.19 42.31
7. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 UK Aktiiv 1:21.16 321 38.19 42.97
8. TSALOV, Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.02 311 38.27 43.75
9. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 UK Aktiiv 1:22.49 306 39.12 43.37

10. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 1:22.54 305 39.74 42.80
11. SIONBERG, Martin 03 UK Aktiiv 1:22.79 303 39.17 43.62
12. PRANK, Ervin Otto 03 Tartu UK 1:25.34 276 40.07 45.27
13. KARATSEVSKI, Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 1:25.81 272 39.70 46.11
14. SUMKIN, Maksim 03 SK Garant 1:26.64 264 40.63 46.01
15. PAAL, Rasmus 03 Audentese SK 1:28.58 247 40.94 47.64
16. STRASSOV, Alan 03 SK Garant 1:28.71 246 42.08 46.63

Event 10 Girls, 100m Breaststroke 12 years
28.05.2016 - 11:40 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu UK 1:19.69 479 39.25 40.44
2. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 UK Aktiiv 1:22.45 432 39.69 42.76
3. ZIRK, Heleri 04 Audentese SK 1:23.98 409 40.05 43.93
4. ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 Top Uk 1:24.13 407 39.51 44.62
5. VITSUT, Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.78 324 43.62 47.16
6. VAIN, Jenny 04 Viimsi Tervis 1:31.38 317 42.35 49.03
7. PAJU, Angelina 04 Audentese SK 1:31.46 316 43.50 47.96
8. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise SK 1:31.58 315 44.38 47.20
9. REINSALU, Rebecca 04 Keila Swimclub 1:32.00 311 45.17 46.83

10. GUNIN, Gizela 04 Top Uk 1:32.10 310 43.80 48.30
11. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee UK Kalev 1:32.37 307 43.88 48.49
12. JAANSON, Rahel 04 Vim 1:32.87 302 44.00 48.87
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Noortesarja Finaal 2016
Keila, 28.5.2016

Event 10, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13. VORK, Elisabeth 04 Tartu UK 1:33.01 301 43.66 49.35
14. KURLOKOVA, Nadezda 04 UK Aktiiv 1:33.08 300 45.26 47.82
15. SARANA, Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese SK 1:33.43 297 44.10 49.33
16. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 UK Aktiiv 1:33.92 292 43.46 50.46

Event 11 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 12 years
28.05.2016 - 11:45 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise SK 34.51 391
2. LOBOSSOK, Maksim 04 UK Aktiiv 36.94 319
3. PRITS, Ralf Erik 04 SK Shark 38.41 284
4. AAVIK, Sander 04 Ujumise SK 38.57 280
5. TULTS, Carlos 04 SK Garant 39.26 266
6. LEIBENBAU, Lembit 04 Kose RG UK 39.32 264
7. ANJA, Erik 04 Ujumise SK 39.70 257
8. VILLEMS, Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 39.83 254
9. TAMMIS, Tristan 04 Audentese SK 39.96 252

10. DROZDOV, Daniil 04 SK Garant 40.30 245
11. VESKE, Sten Robin 04 Tartu UK 40.36 244
12. KAALIK, Artjom 04 SK Energia 40.45 243
13. LASKO, Aleksander 04 Ujumise SK 40.76 237
14. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Tartu UK 40.94 234
15. TOBLER, Artur 04 Top Uk 41.40 226
16. TSEREPANOV, Ilja 04 Audentese SK 41.66 222

Event 12 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 11 years
28.05.2016 - 11:50 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GUDOVSKAJA, Anita 05 Top Uk 37.43 455
2. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.67 382
3. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 39.81 378
4. KOOKLA, Dionne Rette 05 Audentese SK 40.05 371
5. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu UK 41.43 335
6. MARDI, Martina 05 SK Shark 42.08 320
7. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 SK Shark 43.00 300
8. UNTERA, Miia Margaret 05 Audentese SK 44.86 264
9. MOGILAINEN, Maria 05 UK Aktiiv 45.03 261

10. RAHAMAEGI, Karolin 05 Audentese SK 45.54 252
11. VAINO, Aale 05 Tartu UK 45.57 252
12. KRUUS, Katriin 05 Audentese SK 46.07 244
13. VILLEMS, Mariette 05 Tueri UK 46.32 240
14. VASSILJEVA, Evelina 05 SK Energia 46.69 234
15. STUF, Julia 05 UK Aktiiv 47.03 229
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Event 13 Boys, 400m Freestyle 14 years
28.05.2016 - 12:05 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PISARENKO, Nikita 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:25.66 509
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:37.63 33.54 250m: 2:45.88 34.09 350m: 3:54.15 33.44

100m: 1:04.09 33.28 200m: 2:11.79 34.16 300m: 3:20.71 34.83 400m: 4:25.66 31.51

2. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese SK 4:25.98 508
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:39.31 34.47 250m: 2:47.83 33.62 350m: 3:54.67 31.83

100m: 1:04.84 34.22 200m: 2:14.21 34.90 300m: 3:22.84 35.01 400m: 4:25.98 31.31

3. MIILPALU, Matteus 02 Wiru Swim 4:31.00 480
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:39.91 35.18 250m: 2:49.60 35.00 350m: 3:57.68 33.62

100m: 1:04.73 34.52 200m: 2:14.60 34.69 300m: 3:24.06 34.46 400m: 4:31.00 33.32

4. TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu UK 4:34.51 462
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:40.16 35.20 250m: 2:50.08 34.94 350m: 4:00.59 35.23

100m: 1:04.96 34.58 200m: 2:15.14 34.98 300m: 3:25.36 35.28 400m: 4:34.51 33.92

5. KUZMIN, Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4:34.97 459
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:40.39 34.60 250m: 2:50.08 34.42 350m: 4:01.27 35.46

100m: 1:05.79 34.50 200m: 2:15.66 35.27 300m: 3:25.81 35.73 400m: 4:34.97 33.70

6. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 4:37.66 446
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:40.62 35.89 250m: 2:51.65 35.64 350m: 4:03.18 35.56

100m: 1:04.73 34.73 200m: 2:16.01 35.39 300m: 3:27.62 35.97 400m: 4:37.66 34.48

7. SALOMON, Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:42.97 422
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:43.61 36.36 250m: 2:56.41 36.20 350m: 4:09.32 36.36

100m: 1:07.25 35.18 200m: 2:20.21 36.60 300m: 3:32.96 36.55 400m: 4:42.97 33.65

8. HELDE, Kaspar 02 Top Uk 4:44.36 415
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:42.21 36.05 250m: 2:54.88 35.53 350m: 4:06.82 36.55

100m: 1:06.16 34.71 200m: 2:19.35 37.14 300m: 3:30.27 35.39 400m: 4:44.36 37.54

9. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Ujumise SK 4:48.27 399
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:45.09 37.51 250m: 2:59.93 37.37 350m: 4:13.93 36.35

100m: 1:07.58 36.26 200m: 2:22.56 37.47 300m: 3:37.58 37.65 400m: 4:48.27 34.34

10. KAABEL, Jan Markus 02 Top Uk 4:50.88 388
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:47.09 37.07 250m: 3:02.94 37.72 350m: 4:17.17 37.09

100m: 1:10.02 37.06 200m: 2:25.22 38.13 300m: 3:40.08 37.14 400m: 4:50.88 33.71

11. ASMUS, Erik 02 Tartu UK 4:52.08 383
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:44.90 37.67 250m: 3:01.19 38.53 350m: 4:16.53 36.99

100m: 1:07.23 35.95 200m: 2:22.66 37.76 300m: 3:39.54 38.35 400m: 4:52.08 35.55

12. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu UK 4:53.00 380
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:44.92 36.61 250m: 3:00.46 38.10 350m: 4:16.29 37.82

100m: 1:08.31 35.48 200m: 2:22.36 37.44 300m: 3:38.47 38.01 400m: 4:53.00 36.71

13. NIGUL, Siim 02 Orca Swim Club 4:55.07 372
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:47.70 38.01 250m: 3:03.62 37.60 350m: 4:18.94 38.00

100m: 1:09.69 36.62 200m: 2:26.02 38.32 300m: 3:40.94 37.32 400m: 4:55.07 36.13

14. KONOVALOV, Aleksander 02 Top Uk 4:59.36 356
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:44.50 37.22 250m: 3:39.93 1:17.28 350m:

100m: 1:07.28 35.96 200m: 2:22.65 38.15 300m: 4:15.37 35.44 400m: 4:59.36

15. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 4:59.94 354
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:47.20 37.74 250m: 3:03.81 38.44 350m: 4:21.71 38.82

100m: 1:09.46 37.25 200m: 2:25.37 38.17 300m: 3:42.89 39.08 400m: 4:59.94 38.23

16. PASKOV, Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 5:09.10 323
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:48.46 38.87 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.59 37.12 200m: 2:28.31 39.85 300m: 400m: 5:09.10
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Keila, 28.5.2016

Event 14 Girls, 400m Freestyle 13 years
28.05.2016 - 12:15 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:53.38 510
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:49.73 37.72 250m: 3:05.88 38.24 350m: 4:19.78 36.52

100m: 1:12.01 38.20 200m: 2:27.64 37.91 300m: 3:43.26 37.38 400m: 4:53.38 33.60

2. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese SK 4:53.41 510
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:47.06 37.50 250m: 3:03.34 38.08 350m: 4:17.94 37.10

100m: 1:09.56 36.69 200m: 2:25.26 38.20 300m: 3:40.84 37.50 400m: 4:53.41 35.47

3. SARAP, Isabel 03 Audentese SK 5:00.24 476
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:50.47 37.97 250m: 3:06.07 37.97 350m: 4:22.88 38.07

100m: 1:12.50 38.01 200m: 2:28.10 37.63 300m: 3:44.81 38.74 400m: 5:00.24 37.36

4. KAPELINA, Anna 03 SK Garant 5:01.80 469
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:51.54 38.61 250m: 3:08.58 38.51 350m: 4:25.52 38.46

100m: 1:12.93 38.49 200m: 2:30.07 38.53 300m: 3:47.06 38.48 400m: 5:01.80 36.28

5. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu UK 5:01.88 468
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:50.59 38.37 250m: 3:07.56 38.34 350m: 4:25.34 38.67

100m: 1:12.22 38.32 200m: 2:29.22 38.63 300m: 3:46.67 39.11 400m: 5:01.88 36.54

6. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:02.14 467
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:47.04 38.97 250m: 3:05.59 39.40 350m: 4:25.04 39.51

100m: 1:08.07 36.68 200m: 2:26.19 39.15 300m: 3:45.53 39.94 400m: 5:02.14 37.10

7. HALJASORG, Hanna 03 Tartu UK 5:15.18 411
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:52.18 39.41 250m: 3:11.67 39.89 350m: 4:33.71 41.41

100m: 1:12.77 38.65 200m: 2:31.78 39.60 300m: 3:52.30 40.63 400m: 5:15.18 41.47

8. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:20.12 393
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 1:58.54 40.97 250m: 3:20.92 41.07 350m: 4:41.37 40.11

100m: 1:17.57 40.57 200m: 2:39.85 41.31 300m: 4:01.26 40.34 400m: 5:20.12 38.75

9. KOOL, Kirke 03 Tartu UK 5:20.45 391
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:57.00 40.75 250m: 3:19.02 41.12 350m: 4:41.04 40.72

100m: 1:16.25 40.05 200m: 2:37.90 40.90 300m: 4:00.32 41.30 400m: 5:20.45 39.41

10. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu UK 5:24.88 376
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 1:58.85 41.39 250m: 3:21.91 41.66 350m: 4:45.49 41.74

100m: 1:17.46 40.47 200m: 2:40.25 41.40 300m: 4:03.75 41.84 400m: 5:24.88 39.39

11. IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 Sillamaee UK Kalev 5:28.75 363
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:57.51 42.41 250m: 3:22.89 42.70 350m: 4:48.58 42.63

100m: 1:15.10 39.74 200m: 2:40.19 42.68 300m: 4:05.95 43.06 400m: 5:28.75 40.17

12. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 Top Uk 5:32.23 351
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:58.73 42.42 250m: 3:25.66 43.60 350m: 4:52.75 43.01

100m: 1:16.31 40.74 200m: 2:42.06 43.33 300m: 4:09.74 44.08 400m: 5:32.23 39.48

13. PIIROJA, Carmen 03 Audentese SK 5:33.86 346
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:01.89 42.54 250m: 3:27.35 42.38 350m: 4:53.34 42.84

100m: 1:19.35 41.51 200m: 2:44.97 43.08 300m: 4:10.50 43.15 400m: 5:33.86 40.52

HUEUEDMA, Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 5:33.86 346
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:55.50 41.66 250m: 3:22.77 43.78 350m: 4:50.92 43.81

100m: 1:13.84 39.05 200m: 2:38.99 43.49 300m: 4:07.11 44.34 400m: 5:33.86 42.94

15. MEEKSA, Mia Marleen 03 Ujumise SK 5:38.71 331
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:02.10 42.81 250m: 3:28.92 42.97 350m: 4:55.89 43.75

100m: 1:19.29 41.40 200m: 2:45.95 43.85 300m: 4:12.14 43.22 400m: 5:38.71 42.82

16. KLAMAS, Helena 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:49.75 301
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:03.52 44.53 250m: 3:33.28 45.51 350m: 5:03.09 46.23

100m: 1:18.99 42.08 200m: 2:47.77 44.25 300m: 4:16.86 43.58 400m: 5:49.75 46.66
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Keila, 28.5.2016

Event 15 Boys, 200m Freestyle 13 years
28.05.2016 - 12:30 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:10.53 441 29.67 32.97 34.14 33.75
2. SOLODOV, Demid 03 SK Energia 2:13.47 412 30.56 34.02 34.99 33.90
3. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 UK Aktiiv 2:13.95 408 29.61 33.74 35.46 35.14
4. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu UK 2:16.57 385 30.93 34.10 36.39 35.15
5. KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu UK 2:17.23 379 30.68 34.66 35.97 35.92
6. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 2:17.88 374 32.55 36.11 35.57 33.65
7. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 Top Uk 2:18.90 366 30.99 35.18 36.72 36.01
8. RAADIK, Jorke 03 Orca Swim Club 2:18.95 365 32.72 36.46 36.02 33.75
9. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 2:19.96 357 31.31 36.29 37.00 35.36

10. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 2:20.27 355 32.29 36.56 36.66 34.76
11. URIKO, Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese SK 2:21.01 349 31.92 36.57 37.80 34.72
12. SIONBERG, Martin 03 UK Aktiiv 2:21.36 347 32.35 36.15 37.62 35.24
13. TSALOV, Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:23.38 332 32.36 36.70 37.14 37.18
14. PREBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SK Energia 2:23.84 329 33.97 36.96 37.64 35.27
15. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 UK Aktiiv 2:25.60 317 33.38 37.74 38.05 36.43
16. STEPANOV, Ragnar 03 UK Aktiiv 2:30.17 289 32.97 37.66 40.52 39.02

Event 16 Girls, 200m Freestyle 12 years
28.05.2016 - 12:35 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise SK 2:15.59 545 30.64 35.03 35.86 34.06
2. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu UK 2:16.84 530 31.68 35.37 35.75 34.04
